
 

 
                 

Schedule for Practical Classes- MBBS (Batch 2015) 4
th

 Semester 

Month June 2017                                                                                         
S No. Date Day Batch Topic Tutor Faculty 

1 1.6.2017 Thursday  A File Checking Dr. Paramvir & Dr. Jasmine Dr.Shaffy 

2 2.6.2017 Friday A Chronic  Cervicitis Dr. Yadwinder & Dr.Manjot Dr. Suamya Bhagat 

3 3.6.2017 Saturday B Chronic  Cervicitis Dr. Yadwinder & Dr.Manjot. Dr. Suamya Bhagat 

4 7.6.2017 Wednesday B Renal Cell CA Dr. Harman &  Dr. Navleen Dr. Anshul Gupta 

5 8.6.2017 Thursday A Carcinoma Renal Cell  Dr. Harman &   Dr. Navleen Dr. Anshul Gupta 

6 9.6.2017 Friday A  Ca-Breast Dr. Yadwinder &   Dr. Jasmine Dr. Uttamjot 

7 10.6.2017 Saturday  B Ca-Breast Dr. Yadwinder & Dr. Jasmine Dr. Uttamjot 

8 14.6.2017 Wednesday A Hepato CC Dr. Paramvir & Dr. Manjot Dr. Harshi 

9 15.6.2017 Thursday B  H Cellular Carcinoma Dr. Paramvir & Dr. Manjot Dr. Harshi 

10 16.6.2017 Friday A File Checking  Dr. Harman & Dr. Navleen Dr. Gunjan Bala 

11 17.6.2017 Saturday B File Checking Dr. Harman & Dr. Navleen Dr. Gunjan Bala 

12 28.6.2017 Wednesday A CCC Dr. Yadwinder & Dr. Navleen Dr. Ekta 

13 29.6.2017 Thursday B Cholecysititis with 

Cholelithiasis and Acute 

appendicitis   

Dr. Yadwinder & Dr. Navleen Dr. Ekta 

14 30.6.2017 Friday  A Cirrhosis and Fatty liver Dr.Paramvir &  Dr.Jasmine Dr. Harshi 

15 1.7.2017 Saturday  B Cirrhosis and Fatty liver Dr.Paramvir &  Dr.Jasmine Dr. Harshi  

                                                                                                
                                                                                                                                     Prof. & Head                

Deptt. Of Pathology 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 


